CLEAR LAKE HIGH SCHOOL TRAVEL RELEASE

A student representing the School District of Clear Lake must utilize school district transportation to and from all scheduled events, unless a legal parent/guardian has signed the release form below.

Contest Name:	Grade:
Event Date:	
I,(Please Print)	(Adult) as the parent or legal guardian
of(Please Print)	(Student /Athlete/Performer)

accept full responsibility for his/her transportation after the scheduled event.

I understand that by signing this release, I assume full responsibility and liability for my son/daughter's welfare.

I understand that the Clear Lake High School co-curricular policy requires that students ride buses to and from all school events and a departure from this requirement will release the Clear Lake School District from all liability for any adverse results that may occur.

I agree to release the Clear Lake School District and its employees and coaches from all liability with reference to the above-stated transportation.

Every effort should be made to have this form in the possession of the coach/advisor prior to departure on the day of the event. If an extenuating circumstance presents itself the night of a scheduled event, the parent/guardian may be given the opportunity to sign this form after the event which will allow them to transport their son/daughter(s) home.

Parent/Guardian Signature

If the student is riding with an adult **other than their own** Parent or Guardian, this form requires administrative approval. My son/daughter will ride with

All of the above information must be completed and signed by all parties **<u>before</u>** administrative approval will be given.